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Nom Prénom
DEQUEKER Martin
PREVOT Valentin
VACAFLOR Agustin
GESTA Maxime
SILVENTE Joseph
BENECH Lilian

RUIZ SABATIER Arthur
CLARAC-NIANG Teva
DE LA GICLAIS Hervé

LAFFORGUE Didier
SAINGIRONS Robin
SOULIE Lenny
TOURNE Damien
BOSC Raphaél
BARAT Laurent
SAINDOU Alex
FAVET Christophe
KASELKA Alexandre
FAVET Clement
METTE Gianni
CONGARD Berenger
MAUZY Emmanuelle
PAGOT Guilhem
KRASKA Titouan
MALBERT-LACO¢ Alessandro
TOURNIER Ema
TOURNIER Yan
DIEZ Alexis
ZELLER Paul
VALAX Gabin
BENECH Romaric
DULAC Yves
BARAT Théo
GOGUET Eliott
MONTE Hugo
SOUTTHAPHANE Hugo
PEREZ Laila
BAUX Cloe
AZOUGHLI Marwa
GOGUET Francois
CHICHARRO BRE Alba
MONTE Jérdme
GAMEL Cedric
GAMEL CABALOL Lilou
PEREZ Philippe
CHOY Elias
CHAUSSONNET Jules
GUIARD Giulian
DURIF Sarah
CHARRUYER Arnaud
PIRON Morgane
DURIF Fabien

FERRANDO PETF Nicole

DIEZ Christophe

05/09/2021

Nom
Cat.

1 SE
1JU
2 SE
1ES
3 SE
1 Mi
1CA
2 Ml
1 M5
1M1
2 ES
2 CA
1 MO
3 Mi
1 M3
3 ES
2 M1
3 M1
4 Ml
5 Mi
4 SE
1M1
6 Ml
7 Mi
3 CA
1 BE
4 M1
1 BE
2 BE
8 Mi
5 M1
1 M4
2JU
3 BE
4 CA
4 BE
1 M2
2 BE
3 BE
1 M2
1CA
2 M3
2 M2
4 BE
3 M2
5 BE
6 BE
7 BE
1JU
5 SE
5 BE
2 M4
1 MO
4 M2

3km Les Boulevards de Colomiers 2021

Sexe Doss
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Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

1453 TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32 (31)

1491 CA BALMA (31)
1454 TOULOUSE (31)
1586 TOULOUSE (31)
1482 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1545 BLAGNAC ATHLE (31)
1474 SATUC (31)

1577 COLOMIERS (31)

15 15 CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASINOIS (31)
1588 BLAGNAC (31)

1510 COLOMIERS (31)
1523 COLOMIERS (31)
1554 LEGUEVIN (31)
1495 ASPTT TOULOUSE (31)
1581 COLOMIERS (31)
1459 TOULOUSE (31)
1463 THE CATELFOX TEAM (31)
1501 SARLIAC (24)

1464 THE CATELFOX TEAM (31)
1537 COLOMIERS (31)
1456 TOULOUSE (31)
1500 SARLIAC (24)

1468 FENOUILLET (31)
1540 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1525 COLOMIERS (31)
1512 AS CARCASSONNE (11)
1513 AS CARCASSONNE (11)
1529 COLOMIERS (31)
1547 COLOMIERS (31)
1607

1543 BLAGNAC (31)

1508 US COLOMIERS (31)
1580 COLOMIERS (31)
1604

1493 TOULOUSE (31)
1569 TOULOUSE (31)
1576 GRESIATHLE (38)
1527 S/L AC LIMOUX (11)
1602

1603

1578 ATHLE 632 (31)
1494 TOULOUSE (31)
1572 CUGNAUX (31)
1573 CUGNAUX (31)
1575 GRESIATHLE (38)
1558 COLOMIERS (31)
1462 COLOMIERS (31)
1520 LEGUEVIN (31)
1475 COLOMIERS USC (31)
1469 JS BRAX FOOT (31)
1517 PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31)
1479 BRAX (31)

1532 BPBO31 (31)

1528 COLOMIERS (31)

Chrono

00:09:15
00:09:17
00:09:24
00:09:34
00:09:50
00:10:31
00:10:42
00:10:45
00:10:46
00:10:59
00:11:11
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:18
00:11:31
00:11:33
00:11:43
00:11:44
00:11:51
00:11:55
00:11:57
00:12:00
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:06
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:19
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:33
00:12:41
00:12:45
00:12:45
00:12:52
00:12:56
00:13:01
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:09
00:13:09
00:13:10
00:13:13
00:13:15
00:13:19
00:13:26
00:13:31
00:13:31
00:13:34
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:40
00:13:42
00:13:44

Km/h

19,5
19,4
19,2
18,8
18,3
17,1
16,8
16,8
16,7
16,4
16,1
16,1
16,1
16,0
15,6
15,6
15,4
15,3
15,2
15,1
15,1
15,0
15,0
14,9
14,9
14,8
14,8
14,6
14,4
14,4
14,4
14,2
14,1
14,1
14,0
13,9
13,8
13,8
13,8
13,7
13,7
13,7
13,6
13,6
13,5
13,4
13,3
13,3
13,3
13,2
13,2
13,2
13,1
13,1

1/3



N\J‘hﬁ . Chronométr.é par JustChrono
Cotinpd~ - 3 km Les Boulevards de Colomiers 2021 http://justchrono.free.fr
Place Nom Prénom (N:Z:n Sexe Doss Club/Equipe Chrono
55 MONTE Robin 6 SE M 1511 viLLENEUVE TOLOSANE (31) 00:13:56
56 ZANGHIERI Laura 1SE F 1566 COLOMIERS (31) 00:13:58
57 DOTTO MENDES Loris 6 BE F 1584 MONDONVILLE (31) 00:14:06
58 DIXON Christelle 2M2 F 1565 MERENVIELLE (31) 00:14:14
59 ESCALAS Christian 3M4 M 1504 AC AUCH (31) 00:14:20
60 MARTIN-LACOST Maxence 8 BE M 1524 COLOMIERS (31) 00:14:24
61 BOSC Richard 6 M1 M 1496 ASPTT TOULOUSE (31) 00:14:29
62 BURDASZEWSKI Patrick 5M2 M 1557 ISSUS (31) 00:14:29
63 DUMAS Yacine 9BE M 1606 00:14:35
64 BURDASZEWSKI Eva 2JU F 1553 ISSUS (31) 00:14:39
65 BOURILLON Clara 1ES F 1587 TOULOUSE (31) 00:14:49
66 BRUNET Liséa 7BE F 1521 TOURNEFEUILLE (31) 00:14:59
67 SOURROUILLE Maxime 10BE M 1535 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:00
68 VILAIN Loris OMl M 1488 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:01
69 VILAIN Elouan 1PO M 1600 00:15:02
70 DIXON Guy 6 M2 M 1564 AIRBUS RUNNING (31) 00:15:04
71 DIXON Eloise 2CA F 1563 AIRBUS RUNNING (31) 00:15:06
72 ZELLER Cyrille 7M1 M 1550 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:15
73 METTE Cécile 3M2 F 1538 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:16
74 DUMAS Osmin oM M 1605 00:15:21
75 MACCARI Patrick 1M6 M 1541 IGE+XAO (31) 00:15:28
76  TAUZIET Marine 2SE F 1485 MONTPELLIER (34) 00:15:36
77 BORDIGNON Pierre-Jean 7SE M 1492 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:39
78 REINA Christian 2M6 M 1472 ASPTT TOULOUSE (31) 00:15:40
79 ESPAGNACQ Thibault 5CA M 1530 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:45
80 PEYSSON Gabriel 11 BE M 1498 COLOMIERS (31) 00:15:51
81 HUC Elsa 1M F 1583 SAINT LYS (31) 00:15:54
82 FAVET Florent 12 BE M 1465 THE cASTELFOX TEAM (31) 00:15:58
83 DEVILLENEUVE Milene 2M1 F 1481 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:08
84 CABROL Antoine 7M2 M 1562 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:09
85 BURDASZEWSKI Julie 8BE F 1555 ISSUS (31) 00:16:13
86 FONTAN Emilie 2Ml F 1533 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:31
87 PEYSSON Stephane 3M3 M 1497 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:33
88 SANCHEZ Nelly 4 M2 F 1499 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:34
89 HARAJ Wiktoria 3JU F 1551 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:37
90 VILAIN Delphine 3M1 F 1526 CUGNAUX (31) 00:16:44
91 VILAIN Marine 3CA F 1487 COLOMIERS (31) 00:16:45
92 BENECH Chloé 9BE F 1546 BLAGNAC (31) 00:17:01
93 VIALARS Marion 2MO F 1570 COLOMIERS (31770) (31) 00:17:06
94 BOBASSA Réve 3Ml F 1571 COLOMIERS (31) 00:17:06
95 MURAT Pauline 3SE F 1568 COLOMIERS (31) 00:17:08
96 LAURENT Claudia 3MO F 1549 COLOMIERS (31) 00:17:11
97 AMBROSINI Evelyne 1 M6 F 1489 runninG BEACH cLUB STE MARIE (66) 00:17:14
98 CHARRUYER Baptiste 2MO M 1473 JS BRAX FOOT (31) 00:17:23
99 GREGOIRE Annabelle 10 BE F 1486 BRAX (31) 00:17:27
100 KELLER Aurélie 4 MO F 1470 COLOMIERS (31) 00:17:29
101 PAPAIX Maeva 4 SE F 1516 MONDONVILLE (31) 00:17:34
102 FETIQUE Emma 5SE F 1514 CASTANET-TOLOSAN (31) 00:17:42
103 BRIFFON Cédric 8M2 M 1522 PORTET SUR GARONNE (31) 00:17:42
104 PALLUAU Nina 4 Ml F 1601 00:17:59
105 TAUZIET Elodie 6 SE F 1484 TOULOUSE (31) 00:18:16
106 TAUZIET Cathy 1M3 F 1503 cAMPET ET LAMOLERE (40) 00:18:16
107 BARCON Moira 11 BE F 1480 COLOMIERS (31) 00:18:17
108 SOUPA Laurie 7SE F 1589 COLOMIERS (31) 00:18:27

05/09/2021

Km/h

12,9
12,9
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,4
12,3
12,3
12,2
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,9
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,5
11,5
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
111
10,9
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,6
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,5
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,0

9,9

9,9

9,9

9,8
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Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

aug
= = \

Sy A

p Nom
Nom Prénom Cat.
GONZALEZ Elina 12 BE
PICOTTO Caroline 8 SE
NATTON Ema 2 ES
BREDA Gaélle 3 ES
FERAL Gwendoline 9 SE
BREDA Stephane 9 M2
GRENIER Chloe 4 CA
DURIF Anette 1 M4
MANZAC Amandine 4 M1
BRILLAUD Elodie 5 MO
ESTEPHE Julie 10 SE
SOURROUILLE Audrey 5 M1
PALISSE Emilie 11 SE
STARANTINO Nicolas 8 SE
LEMAIRE Lise 12 SE
ROUJEAN Gislaine 5 M2
STARANTINO Sandra 13 SE
ZHANG Zhou Rong 6 M1
AIN Pamela 6 MO
WANG Xiujuan 7 MO
FRANCISCO Eugene 3 MO
BAUZA IRAOLA Virginia M2
CABANEAU Catherine M2
DOTTO Milan BE
DUAN Diana M1
DUAN Miki Youming Mi
EVENAT Isabelle MO
FOURIO Andrew ES
FUENTES Bruno SE
HUSSON Jean-Marc M2
KOCH David M2
MALET Adrien CA
MEUBRY Noémie SE
RAMIA Yasmina MO
RAMOS DELGAD Carmen Fernanda SE
THUILLEZ Lise Ml
WINKLER Louan BE

05/09/2021

3km Les Boulevards de Colomiers 2021

Sexe Doss

ST TTTZIZZZZ M TTTTMTTMTMTZZ MMM T T T

Chronométré par JustChrono
http://justchrono.free.fr

Club / Equipe

1539 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1582 COLOMIERS (31)
1509 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1506 COLOMIERS (31)
1531 TOULOUSE (31)
1507 LEVIGNAC (31)
1519 MONBRUN (32)
1476 USC COLOMIERS (31)
1534 GAMBIE

1467 AUSSONNE (31)
1505 COLOMIERS (31)
1536 COLOMIERS (31)
1579 CASTELNAU D'ESTRETEFONDS (31)
1559 COLOMIERS (31)
1518 LA SALVETAT SAINT GILLES (31)
1483 COLOMIERS (31)
1560 COLOMIERS (31)
1561 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1458 LISLE JOURDAIN (32)
1544 LEGUEVIN (31)
1556 COLOMIERS (31)
1457 COLOMIERS (31)
1466 THE CATELFOX TEAM (31)
1585 MONDONVILLE (31)
1477 COLOMIERS (31)
1478 ESCRIME CLUB DE MURET (31)
1574 S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
1461 ROUFFIAC TOLOSAN (31)
1542 sssocinion mumseorts montrReonnaisE 1)
1502 TOULOUSE (31)
1548 LA SALVETAT SAINT GILLES (31)
1552 TOURNEFEUILLE (31)
1567 COLOMIERS (31)
1490 31770 - COLOMIERS (31)
1455 TOULOUSE (31)
1471 RABASTENS (81)
1460 USC FOOTBALL (31)

Chrono

00:18:45
00:18:47
00:19:01
00:19:03
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:15
00:19:44
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:48
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:21:24
00:21:46
00:22:34
00:23:05
00:23:11
00:27:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Km/h

3/3

9,6
9,6
9,5
9,5
9,5
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,4
9,1
9,0
9,0
8,7
8,7
8,7
8,4
8,3
8,0
7,8
7,8
6,5



